Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Sports City, Manchester

Men's 100m A
14 Luke Miller-Briggs
2 1 Andy Parker
3 3 AndyBel
4 5 Adam Henderson
5
6

Men’s 200m A
14 Luke Miller-Briggs
2 1 Andy Parker
3 2 Ashley Pritchard
4 5 Adam Henderson
5 33 Kesar Rafiq
6

Men's 400m A
1 4 MattKindon
2 5 Peter Richardson
3 1 Andy Parker
4 2 Chris Lowe
5 3 David Henshaw
6

Men's 800m A
1 4 MattJackson
2 1 Rob Nichol
3 5 Ryan Fairclough
4 3 Andy Skitt
5
6

Men's 1500m A
1 4 Stephen Broadhurst
2 1 Rob Nichol
3 3 Andy Skitt
4 5 SamBrand
5
6

Men's 3000m S/Chase A
11 Simon Marwood
2 5 SamBrand
3 4 Steve Burthem
4 3 Chris Sykes
5
6
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Perf

11.0
1.7
11.8
12.0

22.8
24.2
24.5
24.6
27.5

52.2
53.6
54.0
55.4
55.9

01:58.9
02:04.8
02:05.4
02:07.0

04:01.9
04:27.9
04:35.8
04:56.4

10:13.1
11:143
11:16.5
12:20.0

Record
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3 May 2008

Men's 100m B

44 Bobby Clayton
11 Jonathan Moss
55 Ben Crookall
33 Kesar Rafig

Men's 200m B

44 Oliver Roberts
3 Andy Bell

11 Jonathan Moss
55 Ben Crookall
22 Tony Shenton

Men's 400m B

44 M. Jackson

5 Peter Richardson
11 Dominic Scott
3 David Henshaw
22 Tony Shenton

Men's 800m B

33 Liam Bartlett
11 Dominic Scott
55 Ryan Kelly

Men's 1500m B
44 Danny Cliffe
11 Nick Burke
33 Phil Holmes

Men's 3000m S/Chase B
11 Dave Livingstone
44 Oliver Park
33 Steve McCall
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Wind=
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Perf

11.2
11.7
12.7
13.6

241
249
25.8
26.1
29.6

55.7
57.2
58.2
61.9
67.0

02:10.1
02:11.3
02:18.3

04:03.6
04:45.4
04:58.9

11:09.1
11:27.1
16:01.9
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Sports City, Manchester

Men's 5000m A
14 Liam Thompson
2 1 Phil Nichol
3 3 Andy Fitzpatrick
4 5 Paul Renshaw
5
6

Men's 400m Hurdles A
14 MattKindon
2 3 David Henshaw
3 5 PeterRichardson
4 2 Chris Lowe
5 1 Dan Brooks
6

Men's 110m Hurdles A
12 Simon Sloan
2 3 David Henshaw
3 4 Neal Petley
4
5
6

Men's Hammer A
15 Paul Skillan
2 4 Dave Spencer
3 11 Dan Brooks
4 3 KesSalman
5
6

Men's Discus A
15 Paul Skillan
2 4 Oliver Roberts
3 3 KesSalman
4 1 Clive Wilkins
5
6

Men's Javelin A
13 Chris Shaw
2 5 Paul Skillan
3 2 Simon Sloan
4 44 Stephen Broadhurst
5 11 Barry Chapman
6

05/05/2008 20:12

Perf

WARRINGTON 16:17.9
ALTRINCHAM &DISTRICTA  16:32.5
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &  17:17.8
WESTERN / NORTHERN AC  20:32.9

WARRINGTON 56.8
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 59.6
WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 60.5
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 61.6
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 68.9

Wind=
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 15.4
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 16.5
WARRINGTON 17.8

WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 27.88
WARRINGTON 16.57
ALTRINCHAM &DISTRICTA  15.96
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 14.64

WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 29.94
WARRINGTON 20.74
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 19.23
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICTA  18.63

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 45.20
WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 38.05
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 29.65
WARRINGTON 24.44
ALTRINCHAM &DISTRICTA 2057

Record
Wind
W

= 3 May 2008

Men's 5000m B

44

Men's 400m Hurdles B

33
11
44

Men's 110m Hurdles B

44
33

Paul Dodsworth

11 Andy Whittingham
33 Mike Cunningham

Chris Shaw
Dave Livingstone
Chris Wells

Chris Wells
Chris Sykes

Men's Hammer B

44
33
1

Phil Hicken
Phil Holmes
Clive Wilkins

Men's Discus B

44
11
33

Phil Hicken
Dan Brooks
Phil Holmes

Men'’s Javelin B

33
22
4
55
1

S Ul AW N =
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Liam Bartlett
Chris Lowe

Dave Spencer
Paul Renshaw
Dave Livingstone

@D track

WARRINGTON
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &

MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
WARRINGTON

Wind=
WARRINGTON
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &

WARRINGTON
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A

WARRINGTON
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &

MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
WARRINGTON

WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A

Perf

16:39.2
17:16.3
20:40.8

63.0
74.6
77.0

214
23.4

13.99
11.75
10.60

18.73
17.07
14.00

29.37
24.72
24.35
24.07

3.22
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Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Sports City, Manchester

Perf
Men's Shot Putt A
15 Paul Skillan WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 10.82
2 4 Oliver Roberts WARRINGTON 9.28
3 3 Andy Bell MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 7.10
4 1 Clive Wilkins ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 6.84
5
6
Men's Long Jump A
1 44 Chris Wort WARRINGTON 5.77
2 55 Ryan Fairclough WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 5.45
3 33 AndyBell MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 5.08
4 1 Dan Brooks ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 4.64
5
6
Men's Triple Jump A
1 4 Scott McEwan WARRINGTON 12.71
2 55 Peter Richardson WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 11.78
3 3 David Henshaw MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 11.58
4 11 Barry Chapman ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 7.39
5
6
Men's High Jump A
1 2 Simon Sloan MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 1.80
2 5 Peter Richardson WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 1.80
3 3 David Henshaw MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 1.80
4 1 Andy Norman ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 1.60
Men's Pole Vault A
13 Chris Shaw MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 2.40
2 4 Chris Wells WARRINGTON 2.20
3 1 Dan Brooks ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 2.10
Men's 4x100m Relay
1 4 WARRINGTON Oliver Roberts Bobby Clayton
2 5 WESTERN / NORTHERN AC Adam Henderson
3 3 MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC  Andy Bell Kesar Rafiq
4 1 ALTRINCHAM &DISTRICTAC - -
5
6

05/05/2008 20:12

NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Record

Wind

3 May 2008

Men's Shot Putt B

11 Barry Chapman
44 D. Spencer
33 Kes salmon

Men's Long Jump B
1 4 Luke Miller-Briggs
2 3 David Henshaw

3 5 BenCrookall

4 11 Barry Chapman
5

6

Men's Triple Jump B
44 Chris Wort
33 Chris Shaw
5 Ryan Kelly

Men's High Jump B
55 Ryan Fairclough
33 Chris Shaw

N —

Men's Pole Vault B

Scott McEwan
Ryan Kelly
Chris Shaw

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net
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WARRINGTON
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WARRINGTON
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WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A

WARRINGTON
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
WESTERN / NORTHERN AC

WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
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Luke Miller-Briggs
Ryan Fairclough
Chris Sykes

Perf

6.58
6.42
6.26

5.23
5.07
4.93
4.03

11.78
11.31
10.72

1.60
1.40

46.3
49.6
50.8
58.1
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Division 4W Match 1 - Sports City, Manchester

Northern

Stephen Broadhurst

Sam Brand

Men's 4x400m Relay
1 4 WARRINGTON
2 3 MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC  Liam Bartlett
3 5 WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
4 1 ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
5
6

o B

MATCH RESULT
WARRINGTON

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS

05/05/2008 20:12

League Points

6

nNoow oo

Matt Jackson

NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Perf

Record

David Henshaw

Adam Henderson

Match
359.0
358.0
356.0
240.0
165.0

Wind

3 May 2008

Danny Cliffe
Chris Shaw
Ryan Fairclough

w

o2 T o B

STANDINGS

WARRINGTON

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net
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03:39.4
03:47.9
04:02.1
04:03.6
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Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Sports City, Manchester

05/05/2008 20:12

Women's 100m A Wind=
11 helen Armishaw ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
2 4 Hayley Darbyshire WARRINGTON
3 3 Jade Woofe MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
4 5 Katherine Craine WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
5
6

Women's 200m A Wind=
1 2 Stephanie Kleynhans MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
2 1 helen Armishaw ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
3 4 Hayley Darbyshire WARRINGTON
4 3 Jade Woofe MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
5
6

Women's 400m A
11 helen Armishaw ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
2 3 Jade Woofe MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
3 4 Louise Tanner WARRINGTON
4 5 Moira Hall WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
5
6

Women's 800m A
1 4 Louise Tanner WARRINGTON
2 1 Leanne Sigsworth ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
3 3 (araKavanagh MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
4
5
6

Women's 1500m A
1 4 Louise Tanner WARRINGTON
2 1 Charlotte Bent ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
3
4
5
6

Women's 3000m A
1 2 Hannah Mills MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
2 3 CaraKavanagh MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
3 1 BevGanose ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
4
5
6

NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Perf

12.4
12.6
13.3
14.8

25.8
25.9
26.3
29.0

62.9
67.5
68.3
89.5

02:25.6
02:30.3
02:32.2

05:11.3
05:48.2

11:26.0
12:12.5
12:33.1

Record

Wind
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NN

o Ul AW N — o Ul A~ W N = o U1 AW N = o Ul AW N = o Ul AW N —

o Ul AW N =

3 May 2008

Women's 100m B
11 Amber Tarry

33 Nicola Bennett
44 Karen Lewis

55 Moira Hall

Women's 200m B

11 lsabel Hainsworth
22 Lucy Pollard
44 Karen Lewis

Women's 400m B

33 Selina Zenophantos
11 Heather Johnson
44 (laire Irons

Women's 800m B

44 Lucy Gemmell
11 Bev Ganose
33 Debbie Beresford

Women's 1500m B

11 Bev Ganose

Women's 3000m B

11 Heather Johnson
33 Brenda Bradshaw

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net

@D track

Perf

Wind=
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 13.8
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 14.5
WARRINGTON 15.6
WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 18.6

Wind=
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 26.9
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 27.7
WARRINGTON 337

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 80.4
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 86.7
WARRINGTON 91.3

WARRINGTON 02:27.2
ALTRINCHAM &DISTRICTA  02:57.5
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &  03:29.9

ALTRINCHAM &DISTRICTA  06:10.8

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &

13:49.0
17:16.3
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Northern

Division 4W Match 1 - Sports City, Manchester

Women's 400m Hurdles A

2 Lucy Pollard
3 Charlotte Holmes

1
2
3
4
5
6

Women's 100m Hurdles A
99 Event Cancelled

1
2
3
4
5
6

Women's Hammer A
15 Louise Kneen
2 1 Sarah Wilkins
3 4 (laire Irons

4 33 Philippa Holmes
5 2 Pauline Lynch
6

Women's Discus A
1 5 Louisa Kneen
2 1 Sarah Wilkins
3 2 Rowena Evans
4 4 Samantha Wilkinson
5 3 Philippa Holmes
6
Women's Javelin A
1 4 Samantha Wilkinson
2 11 Mel Bannister
3 3 Philippa Holmes
4 2 Stephanie Kleynhans
5 5 Katherine Craine
6
Women's Shot Putt A
1 5 Louise Kneen
2 2 RowenaEvans
3 1 Sarah Wilkins
4 4 (laire Irons
5 33 Debbie Beresford
6
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Perf
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16.82
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32.67
28.57
22.24
16.89
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8.65
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5.42
4.60
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3 May 2008

Women's 400m Hurdles B
33 Nicola Bennett

Women's 100m Hurdles B

Women's Hammer B

55 Moira Hall
3 Jean Skitt
11 Heather Johnson

Women's Discus B

55 Amy Kneale

11 Leanne Sigsworth
33 Debbie Beresford
44 Helen Darbyshire

Women's Javelin B

1 Sarah Wilkins
55 Amy Kneale

33 Karen Hunt

22 Lucy Pollard

44 Helen Darbyshire

Women's Shot Putt B

55 Amy Kneale

11 Amber Tarry
22 Lucy Pollard

3 Jean Skitt

44 Helen Darbyshire

http://lwww.athletics-uk.net
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MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A

WESTERN / NORTHERN AC

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS &

WARRINGTON

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
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MANCHESTER HARRIERS &
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WARRINGTON

WESTERN / NORTHERN AC
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
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WARRINGTON

Perf

1.27.6

14.32
12.06
11.60

22.69
12.23
11.54

7.95

17.35
14.03
10.94
8.58
6.68

7.26
7.13
5.43
438
3.90
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008 m track

Northern
g =)
Division 4W Match 1 - Sports City, Manchester S £ = 3 May 2008
Paf & = Perf
Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B
1 2 Stephanie Kleynhans MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 5.44 ) 1 11 Mel Bannister ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 3.65
2 1 lsabel Hainsworth ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 4.02 2 55 Amy Kneale WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 3.24
3 5 Katherine Craine WESTERN / NORTHERN AC 3.97 3 4 (laire Irons WARRINGTON 2.67
4 3 Nicola Bennett MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 3.91 4 22 Pauline Lynch MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 2.27
5 44 Karen Lewis WARRINGTON 3.20 5 33 Jean Skitt MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 2.18
6 6
Women's Triple Jump A Women's Triple Jump B
1 2 Stephanie Kleynhans MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 11.26 | 11 Charlotte Bent ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 8.68
2 3 Charlotte Holmes MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 9.73 2
3 11 Amber Tarry ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT A 9.28 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B
13 Charlotte Holmes MANCHESTER HARRIERS & 1.35
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
1 2 RowenaEvans MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS 2.55 |
Women's 4x100m Relay
11 ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICTAC ~ Amber Tarry Isabel Hainsworth Sarah Wilkins Mel Bannister 59.2
2 3 MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC  (Cara Kavanagh Philippa Holmes Jade Woofe Nicola Bennett 59.2
3 4 WARRINGTON Karen Lewis Hayley Darbyshire Claire Irons Samantha Wilkinson 60.9
4
5
6
Women's 4x400m Relay
11 ALTRINCHAM &DISTRICTAC  Mel Bannister Charlotte Bent Leanne Sigsworth Heather Johnson 04:54.6
2 3 MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC  Cara Kavanagh Karen Hunt Charlotte Holmes Seline Zenophantos 04:58.0
3 4 WARRINGTON Karen Lewis Louise Tanner Claire Irons Hayley Darbyshire 05:24.9
4
5
6
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